Information Services

2300 Bloomdale Rd

COLLIN COUNTY Suite 3198
McKinney, Texas 75071

www.collincountytx.gov

To:  Judge Keith Self
Commissioner Fletcher
Commissioner Thomas
Commissioner Williams
Commissioner Webb
Bill Bilyeu

From: Caren Skipworth, IT CIO

Date: April 16, 2018

Re: ERP Tyler Contract Extension — Project Manager

Information Technology is requesting approval of an amendment to the Tyler Munis ERP
contract to extend Tyler project management services from July 1, 2018 through July 31,
2018 to cover Munis Post-GO-LIVE support. The Tyler Munis ERP contract was

originally awarded in Commissioner’s Court on 04/25/2016. Funding for this amendment
will be taken from the O3FIN funds in the amount of $12,000.00.



